EFMH/EFHH Series
LED Hazardous Location Flood Lights
LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
(Rev 12/19/23)
OLP3164_R06

EFMH T3A T3A T3A
EFHH T3A T3A T3A
Ordering Information
PROD. ID GEN VOLTAGE OPTIC CODE DISTRIBUTION CRI CCT DIMMING CONTROLS MOUNTING ARM COLOR OPTIONS
E = Evolve 01 0 = 120-277V 7 =
70
30=
3000K
N = No PE
Receptacle &
Non Dimmable
A = No Control T2 = Trunnion with
conduit entry
BLCK = Black L = Tool-Less
Entry
FM = Flood
Medium
H = 347-480V 40 =
4000K
DKBZ = Dark
Bronze
XXX = Special
Options
H =
Hazardous
50 =
5000K
GRAY = Gray
WHTE = White
E F M H 01 7
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
OPTICAL
CODE
DIST. CODE
OPTICAL
DIST./
NEMA
CLASS
TYPICAL INITIAL LUMENS
TYPICAL SYSTEM WATTAGE
IES FILE NUMBER
3000K                                4000K                                5000K
3000K
4000K/
5000K
120-277V
347-480V
120-277V    347-480V
120-277V    347-480V
120-277V    347-480V
BB 77 7 x 7 9800 10000 64 EFMH01_BB77730_.IES EFMH01_BB77740_.IES EFMH01_BB77750_.IES
CC 77 7 x 7 14700 15000 96 EFMH01_CC77730_.IES EFMH01_CC77740_.IES EFMH01_CC77750_.IES